
MT. 25 DORSO FEMMINE 2010

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 MARCELLI BEATRICE 2010 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 29,60
2 ROTELLI MAIA 2010 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 32,70
3 DE DOMINICIS ALICE 2010 ASD TERAMO NUOTO 36,70
4 SABINI ANBRA 2010 HAPPY FIT 37,80
5 ROMANI LAURA 2010 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 40,30
6 DI EGIDIO LETIZIA 2010 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 41,60
7 GOLEMI ELINA 2010 HAPPY FIT 43,90
8 MERLONETTI FRANCESCA 2010 HAPPY FIT 49,60
9 CANTAGALLI EMMA 2010 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS ASS.

MT. 25 DORSO MASCHI 2010

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 FRATINI EMANUEL 2010 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 25,00
2 MUSCELLA MATTIA 2010 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 28,70
3 SWEC DAVIDE 2010 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 32,60
4 SAVERIONI PAOLO 2010 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 33,40
5 DI PIETRO BERARDO 2010 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 33,40
6 CIMINA' LORENZO 2010 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 40,50
7 DI NICOLANTONIO ANDREA 2010 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 41,10
8 CARLA' DENIS 2010 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 46,40
9 DE ANGELIS LUCA 2010 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 47,30
10 DI GIACOMO LUIGI 2010 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS ASS.

MT. 25 DORSO FEMMINE 2009

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 GIANNUBILO BEATRICE 2009 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 24,80
2 ZIPPI GRETA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 24,80
3 COMMISSO GIORGIA 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 25,90
4 DI FEBO ELISA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 26,20
5 CATERINI SOFIA 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 26,70
6 MOSCARDELLI CAROLA 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 28,80
7 DIVISI LAVINIA MARIA 2009 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 29,70
8 MARCONI CHIARA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 30,80
9 PETRUCCI ANGELICA 2009 HAPPY FIT 32,10

10
DI DOMENICO DI SABATINO 
LUCREZIA 2009 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 33,00

11 DE SANCTIS VITTORIA 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 33,40
12 CONTI GIORGIA 2009 ASD TERAMO NUOTO 34,00
13 MATONE ILARIA 2009 ASD TERAMO NUOTO 34,60
14 GAMBACORTA FLAVIA 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 34,60
15 DE BERARDIS GRETA 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 37,20
16 STANCHIERI ELISABETTA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 37,50
17 SPINOZZI MICHELA 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 38,30

ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA



18 CAMPANELLA GIULIA 2009 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 39,60
19 VALLAROLA CHIARA 2009 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 40,80
20 GIANTESANI GLORIA 2009 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 43,50
21 ABRIGATA CHIARA 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 51,00
22 DE BERNARDINIS LUDOVICA 2009 ASD SPORT VILLAGE ASS.

MT. 25 DORSO MASCHI 2009

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 DI CLEMENTE EDOARDO 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 26,20
2 PACI SAMUELE 2009 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 27,40
3 CIPRIETTI VINCENZO 2009 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 27,50
4 IOBBI GIANLUCA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 27,60
5 SECONE MATTEO 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 28,00
6 DI STEFANO EDOARDO 2009 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 29,10
7 MINGHEL ALMAS 2009 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 29,80
8 FIORA' NICOLO' 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 29,90
9 GUALANDI MORGAN 2009 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 30,50
10 STECHER MATTEO 2009 ASD TERAMO NUOTO 30,60
11 TUCCI FEDERICO 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 31,00
12 ROSSI FABIANO 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 31,20
13 CICCONI MARCO 2009 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 31,50
14 NATANNI THOMAS 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 32,00
15 CENTURANI TOMMASO 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 32,20
16 DE SANTIS FRANCESCO 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 35,80
17 DI SANTE GIANFILIPPO 2009 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 36,30
18 DI EUGENIO LUCA 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 36,80
19 BAIOCCO MARIO 2009 ASD TERAMO NUOTO 36,90
20 DE BERARDINIS MATTEO 2009 HAPPY FIT 38,10
21 RECCHIUTI CRISTIANO 2009 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 39,00
22 CARDELLI DANIELE 2009 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 39,00
23 CHIARINI CRISTIAN 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 44,00
24 KOMINI LEO 2009 HAPPY FIT 45,20
25 PASQUALINI VALERIO 2009 HAPPY FIT ASS.
26 DI MARCO FRANCESCO 2009 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI ASS.
FG ORAZI DAVIDE 2005 HAPPY FIT 1.17,00

MT. 25 DORSO FEMMINE 2008

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 D'ALESSANDRO REBECCA 2008 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 22,00
2 DI VALENTINO ELENA 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 26,10
3 GRECO SOFIA 2008 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 26,40
4 SACCOMANDI ELEONORA 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 26,80
5 MATTIUCCI GIADA 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 26,80
6 LALLONE LUDOVICA 2008 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 27,70
7 BOSICA LUCREZIA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 28,10
8 TOSTI ELENA 2008 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 28,70

ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA



9 DI NUCCI ANNA 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 28,70
10 BASILII FEDERICA 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 29,20
11 ROSSI FIORENZA 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 30,00
12 D'AGOSTINO MARIA BEATRICE 2008 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 30,10
13 ZIPPILLI GIORGIA 2008 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 30,20
14 SANTRONI BEATRICE 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 30,40
15 POMPONI LUCREZIA 2008 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 31,00
16 DI MICHELE ELISA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 32,50
17 D'IGNAZIO AURORA 2008 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 32,50
18 DI FEDERICO GIADA 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 33,10
19 PICCIONI MARIA CATERINA 2008 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 35,50
20 CARGINARI BEATRICE 2008 ASD TERAMO NUOTO 38,80
21 FOGLIA CAMILLA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO ASS.
22 ULIVA GAIA 2008 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO ASS.
23 ARMILLEI SOFIA 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA SQ.

MT. 25 DORSO MASCHI 2008

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 MARCELLI TOMMASO 2008 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 22,00
2 COCCIA LEONARDO 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 22,80
3 ARMILLEI RICCARDO 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 23,40
4 FRATINI PIERAMATO 2008 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 23,40
5 TAGLIABOSCHI VINCENZO 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 24,50
6 SCARAMUZZI MATTEO 2008 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 24,70
7 SPERANDII MATTEO 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 25,00
8 CANOSA MARCO 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 25,40
9 MARCACCI RICCARDO 2008 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 26,40
10 SCHINA ANTONIO 2008 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 27,40
11 PILOTTI PASCAL 2008 ASD TERAMO NUOTO 28,10
12 GALLI LEONARDO 2008 ASD TERAMO NUOTO 28,70
13 DI FRANCESCO EDOARDO 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 31,60
14 BONELLI ALESSANDRO 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 32,20
15 DONADEI LORENZO 2008 ASD TERAMO NUOTO 32,20
16 DI SIMONE FRANCESCO 2008 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 37,00
17 COLUCCI EMANUELE 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS SQ.

MT. 25 DORSO FEMMINE 2007

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 LILLA SVEVA 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 21,10
2 BOTTA MARTINA 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 21,60
3 DI CLEMENTE ALICE 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 23,00
4 CASIELLO MARIKA 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 23,80
5 MIGNOGNA GIORGIA 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 24,50
6 DE LUCA CATERINA 2007 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 25,30
7 MOSCARDELLI AGNESE 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 25,50
8 D'ANSELMO MARTINA 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 27,10

ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA



9 VALLESE VITTORIA 2007 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 27,20
10 COLANTUONO ERIKA 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 28,10
11 CARUSI MICHELA 2007 ASD TERAMO NUOTO 28,50
12 CIPOLLONI MARIA FRANCESCA 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 28,70
13 FEBO BEATRICE 2007 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 32,50
14 CARNESSALE FEDERICA 2007 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO ASS.
15 MATTUCCI ALICE 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS ASS.

MT. 25 DORSO MASCHI 2007

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 FERRI MATTIA 2007 ASD INTERMANIA FITNESS 19,00
2 DI LUDOVICO GIACOMO 2007 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 20,80
3 DI FRANCESCO LEONARDO 2007 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 21,10
4 ROMANI ALESSIO 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 21,10
5 DELIGIO LUCA 2007 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 22,90
6 TACCONELLI EDOARDO 2007 ASD INTERMANIA FITNESS 22,90
7 PIRELLI ESPOSITO NICOLAS 2007 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 23,40
8 TEMPERINI MICHAEL 2007 HAPPY FIT 23,60
9 GIULIANI LEONARDO 2007 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 23,70
10 DI GIAMBATTISTA SIMONE 2007 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 25,10
11 CERSAQI DIEGO 2007 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 25,20
12 CARDELLI FILIPPO 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 25,30
13 DE FEBIS DAVIDE 2007 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 26,20
14 MATONE ALBERTO 2007 ASD TERAMO NUOTO 29,60

MT. 25 RANA MASCHI 2010

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 SWEC DAVIDE 2010 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 38,10
2 MUSCELLA MATTIA 2010 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 44,80
3 DI PIETRO BERARDO 2010 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 45,60
4 DI GIACOMO LUIGI 2010 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS ASS.

MT. 25 RANA FEMMINE 2009

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 COLLALTI FRANCESCA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 29,00
2 GIANNUBILO BEATRICE 2009 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 35,00
3 DE BERARDIS GRETA 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 37,40
4 MARCONI CHIARA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 38,00
5 PETRUCCI ANGELICA 2009 HAPPY FIT 42,50
6 DI FEBO ELISA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 43,30
7 STANCHIERI ELISABETTA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 50,20
8 GIANTESANI GLORIA 2009 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 51,90
9 DE BERARDINIS LUDOVICA 2009 ASD SPORT VILLAGE ASS.

10
DI DOMENICO DISABATINO 
LUCREZIA 2009 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS ASS.

ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA



MT. 25 RANA MASCHI 2009

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 D'AGOSTINO NICOLO' 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 29,30
2 IOBBI GIANLUCA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 33,90
3 TUCCI FEDERICO 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 35,10
4 FIORA' NICOLO' 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 35,20
5 DE BERARDINIS MATTEO 2009 HAPPY FIT 35,80
6 ROSSI FABIANO 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 36,30
7 CIPRIETTI VINCENZO 2009 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 37,30
8 SECONE MATTEO 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 38,20
9 DI CLEMENTE EDOARDO 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 38,60
10 PACI SAMUELE 2009 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 40,00
11 MINGHEL ALMAS 2009 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 41,50
12 DI STEFANO EDOARDO 2009 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 41,50
13 GUALANDI MORGAN 2009 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 41,80
14 NATANNI THOMAS 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 44,50
15 DI SANTE GIANFILIPPO 2009 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 50,00
16 CICCONI MARCO 2009 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 54,80
17 DE SANTIS FRANCESCO 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO ASS.
18 DI MARCO FRANCESCO 2009 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI ASS.

MT. 25 RANA FEMMINE 2008

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 D'ALESSANDRO REBECCA 2008 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 27,70
2 ZITO SELENIA 2008 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 29,30
3 VARANI VITTORIA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 31,30
4 TEMPERINI AZZURRA 2008 ASD HAPPY FIT 32,50
5 RENZI NOEMI 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 32,60
6 GANDINI ELISA 2008 ASD HAPPY FIT 33,90
7 ROSSI FIORENZA 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 34,20
8 DI NUCCI ANNA 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 34,90
9 CIFERNI ANASTASIA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 35,30
10 D'ANGELANTONIO CHIARA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 36,50
11 DI PAOLO FRANCESCA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 37,70
12 BOSICA LUCREZIA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 38,70
13 D'IGNAZIO AURORA 2008 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 39,50
14 DI FEDERICO GIADA 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 39,70
15 LALLONE LUDOVICA 2008 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 40,60
16 D'AGOSTINO MARIA BEATRICE 2008 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 41,30
17 ZIPPILLI GIORGIA 2008 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 46,30
18 DI MICHELE ELISA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 47,00
19 FOGLIA CAMILLA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO ASS.

ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA



MT. 25 RANA MASCHI 2008

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 SWEC MATTEO 2008 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 25,60
2 CANOSA MARCO 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 26,50
3 SPERANDII MATTEO 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 26,80
4 MARCELLI TOMMASO 2008 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 27,60
5 COCCIA LEONARDO 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 28,60
6 TAGLIABOSCHI VINCENZO 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 29,10
7 DONADEI LORENZO 2008 ASD TERAMO NUOTO 29,10
8 MARCACCI RICCARDO 2008 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 30,20
9 COLETTI NOAH 2008 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 30,50
10 SCARAMUZZI MATTEO 2008 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 31,70
11 SCHINA ANTONIO 2008 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 32,00
12 GALLI LEONARDO 2008 ASD TERAMO NUOTO 33,30
13 ARMILLEI RICCARDO 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 34,00
14 FRATINI PIERAMATO 2008 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 34,40
15 CAVATASSI EMANUELE 2008 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 39,80
16 BONELLI ALESSANDRO 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 40,10
17 LEOFER GIANGUIDO 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 41,80
18 PROTERRA ANDREA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 41,80
19 DE VINCENTIIS ANDREA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO ASS.
20 LEPRI GIACOMO 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO ASS.

MT. 25 RANA FEMMINE 2007

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 LILLA SVEVA 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 24,00
2 BOTTA MARTINA 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 24,60
3 DI CLEMENTE ALICE 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 25,40
4 DELLA QUERCIA FRANCESCA 2007 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 25,40
5 SISINO ANGELICA 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 26,40
6 SCIAMANNA CHIARA 2007 ASD HAPPY FIT 26,40
7 GALLIANI GIORGIA 2007 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 28,50
8 GRILLI AURORA 2007 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 28,60
9 DE LUCA CATERINA 2007 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 31,20
10 DEL POETA MARTINA 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 32,60
11 CARUSI MICHELA 2007 ASD TERAMO NUOTO 33,30
12 DI FEBO GIULIA 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 34,10
13 COLANTUONO ERIKA 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 34,40
14 PAGNOTTELLA ALESSIA 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 35,30
15 FEBO BEATRICE 2007 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 38,70
16 CECCARELLI GINEVRA 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO ASS.

ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA



MT. 25 RANA MASCHI 2007

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 SCARPONE PAOLO 2007 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 21,90
2 ZIPPI EDOARDO 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 23,20
3 DELIGIO LUCA 2007 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 24,20
4 DI FRANCESCO LEONARDO 2007 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 25,10
5 DI LUDOVICO GIACOMO 2007 ASD MSP ABRUZZO 25,40
6 TARANTINO ALESSANDRO 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 26,10
7 CARDELLI FILIPPO 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 27,20
8 TEMPERINI MICHAEL 2007 HAPPY FIT 27,70
9 GIULIANI LEONARDO 2007 ASD ACQUAVIVA NUOTO TERAMO 28,10
10 DE FEBIS DAVIDE 2007 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO 29,90
11 CERSAQI DIEGO 2007 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 30,10
12 PIRELLI ESPOSITO NICOLAS 2007 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 32,40
13 CENTORAME THOMAS 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 32,80
14 MACALUSO LUCA 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 34,90
15 SCOPOLINO FEDERICO 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 36,20
16 MARTELLINI TOMMASO 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 36,70
17 ROMANELLI NICOLO' 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 37,40

MT. 25 FARFALLA FEMMINE 2009

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 ZIPPI GRETA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 25,80
2 COLLALTI FRANCESCA 2009 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 26,60
3 CATERINI SOFIA 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 37,40
4 COMMISSO GIORGIA 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 41,80

MT. 25 FARFALLA MASCHI 2009

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 D'AGOSTINO NICOLO' 2009 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 28,90

MT. 25 FARFALLA FEMMINE 2008

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 DI VALENTINO ELENA 2008 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 25,20
2 ZITO SELENIA 2008 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 28,90
3 TEMPERINI AZZURRA 2008 ASD HAPPY FIT 32,80
4 MATTIUCCI GIADA 2008 ASD NUOTO GIULIANOVA 35,00
5 DI PAOLO FRANCESCA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 40,40
6 RENZI NOEMI 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 40,70
7 CIFERNI ANASTASIA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 42,80
8 D'ANGELANTONIO CHIARA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 44,20

ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA



9 GANDINI ELISA 2008 ASD HAPPY FIT ASS.
10 VARANI VITTORIA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO SQ.
11 BASILII FEDERICA 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS SQ.

MT. 25 FARFALLA MASCHI 2008

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 SWEC MATTEO 2008 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 23,20
2 COLETTI NOAH 2008 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 27,60
3 CAVATASSI EMANUELE 2008 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 32,00
4 PROTERRA ANDREA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 38,10
5 DE VINCENTIIS ANDREA 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO ASS.
6 LEPRI GIACOMO 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO ASS.
7 LEOFER GIANGUIDO 2008 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO SQ.
8 COLUCCI EMANUELE 2008 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS SQ.

MT. 25 FARFALLA FEMMINE 2007

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 SISINO ANGELICA 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 22,70
2 GRILLI AURORA 2007 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 23,20
3 MOSCARDELLI AGNESE 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 23,30
4 GALLIANI GIORGIA 2007 ASD SPORT VILLAGE 23,90
5 CASIELLO MARIKA 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 24,10
6 DELLA QUERCIA FRANCESCA 2007 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 24,60
7 VALLESE VITTORIA 2007 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 30,00
8 MIGNOGNA GIORGIA 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 30,00
9 SCIAMANNA CHIARA 2007 ASD HAPPY FIT 30,50
10 CIPOLLONE MARIA FRANCESCA 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS 30,80
11 D'ANSELMO MARTINA 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 31,60
12 DI FEBO GIULIA 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 34,40
13 PAGNOTTELLA ALESSIA 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 37,90
14 CECCARELLI GINEVRA 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO ASS.
15 MATTUCCI ALICE 2007 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS ASS.
16 DEL POETA MARTINA 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO SQ.

MT. 25 FARFALLA MASCHI 2007

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.GARA
1 FERRI MATTIA 2007 ASD INTERMANIA FITNESS 17,30
2 ROMANI ALESSIO 2007 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO 19,80
3 ZIPPI EDOARDO 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 19,80
4 SCARPONE PAOLO 2007 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI 21,00
5 TACCONELLI EDOARDO 2007 ASD INTERMANIA FITNESS 23,80
6 TARANTINO ALESSANDRO 2007 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA 24,60
7 MARTELLINI TOMMASO 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 32,00
8 ROMANELLI NICOLO' 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 34,00
9 CENTORAME THOMAS 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 36,20

ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA



10 MACALUSO LUCA 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 36,50
11 SCOPOLINO FEDERICO 2007 ASD ROSETANA NUOTO 38,30

STAFFETTA 4x25 DORSO FARFALLA

1 ASD INTERAMNIA FITNESS TACCONELLI EDOARDO
LILLA SVEVA
CASIELLO MARIKA
FERRI MATTIA

1.27,5

2 ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA BOTTA MARTINA
TARANTINO ALESSANDRO
DI CLEMENTE ALICE
ZIPPI EDOARDO

1.28,9

3 ASD DELFINO CLUB TERAMO D'ANSELMO MARTINA
SISINO ANGELICA
CARDELLI FILIPPO
ROMANI ALESSIO

1.35,5

4 SPORT VILLAGE GRILLI AURORA
CAVATASSI EMANUELE
SWEC MATTEO
GALLIANI GIORGIA

1.40,1

5 ASD ACQUAZZURRA ATRI SCARPONE PAOLO
COLETTI NOAH
VALLESE VITTORIA
DELLA QUERCIA FRANCESCA

1.45,4

6 HAPPY FIT DE BERARDINIS MATTEO
SCIAMANNA CHIARA
TEMPERINI AZZURRA
TEMPERINI MICHAEL

2.06,0

7 ASD RARI NANTES TERAMO SOFIA GRECO
DE FABIS DAVIDE
POMPONI LUCREZIA
SCHINA ANTONIO

2.25,9

ASD DELFINO NUOTO GIULIANOVA


